
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

   

   

   

   

 

EARLY VOTING DATES 

Public notice is hereby given, pursuant to Article 19A of the Illinois Election Code, that Early 
Voting in Macoupin County will be conducted on the following dates and at the following loca-
tions prior to the November 6 , 2018 General Election: 

 

 

 

 

Public notice is also hereby given that the following locations will have early voting on the speci-
fied dates and times where any registered voter in the County will be able to vote prior to the 
November 6th, 2018 General Election: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Location Hours 

Fri Oct. 12 The Village at Morse Farm 
1050 W Main St Carlinville 

2:00 pm –3:30 pm 

Sat Oct. 13 Girard City Hall 
111 W Madison Girard 

9:00 am-12:00 pm 

Tue Oct. 16 Brighton Municipal Building 
206 South Main St Brighton 

6:00 pm -8:00 pm 

Thu Oct. 18 Shipman Village Hall 
100 E 1st St Shipman 

6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Fri Oct. 19 The Glenwood                                    
18192 Renken Rd Staunton 

2:00 pm–3:30 pm 

Sat Oct. 20 Staunton School Library 
801 N Deneen St Staunton 

9:00 am-12:00 pm 

Mon Oct. 22 Palmyra Municipal Building 
114 E State St Palmyra 

1:00 pm-3:00 pm 

Tue Oct. 23 Pleasant Hill Assisted Living 
1010 W North Street Girard 

2:00 pm–3:30 pm 

Tue Oct. 23 Virden Township Building                      
232 N Masterson Virden 

6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Thu Oct. 25 Immanuel Education Building  
111 E Main Mt Olive  

6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Fri Oct. 26 Blackburn College 
700 College Ave Carlinville 

10:30 am-1:30 pm 

Sat Oct. 27 Gillespie Civic Center 
115 N Macoupin Gillespie 

9:00 am-12:00 pm 

Mon Oct. 29 Bunker Hill Municipal Building 
801 S Franklin Bunker Hill  

6:00 pm-8:00 pm 
  

Wed Oct. 31 Benld Civic Center 
205 E Central Ave Benld  

1:00 pm-3:00 pm 

Sat Nov. 3 Macoupin County Clerk’s Office 
Courthouse, 201 E. Main Carlinville 

9:00 am-12:00 pm 

For additional information, contact: 
P.O. Box 107 Carlinville, IL 62626

(217) 854-3214 ext 707 
www.macoupinvotes.com 

 

Date Location Hours 

Thu Sept. 27 to Mon Nov. 5 
(Closed Mon Oct 8 Court Holiday) 

Macoupin County Clerk’s Office 
Courthouse, 201 E. Main Carlinville 

8:30 am-4:30 pm 
Mondays-Fridays 


